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NFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Nipply Dawgs 24 4 0 0.857 7-1 24-4 4226.00 3521.30 2606.95

Run-Wit-Deer 16 12 0 0.571 6-2 16-12 3685.50 3653.75 2344.95

Bandits 13 15 0 0.464 4-4 13-15 3887.40 3685.35 2619.60

Ace Buckhorn 12 16 0 0.429 2-6 12-16 3602.80 3881.60 2369.15

Trump 2024 11 17 0 0.393 1-7 11-17 3665.30 3785.55 2232.85

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fresh Meat 18 10 0 0.643 7-1 18-10 3978.40 3630.15 2394.30

Lumberjacks 17 11 0 0.607 6-2 17-11 4099.10 3955.15 2594.45

Love Hurts 11 17 0 0.393 3-5 11-17 3622.60 3828.25 2231.50

Str8-8 9 19 0 0.321 3-5 9-19 3358.40 3832.55 2096.65

Danjango II 9 19 0 0.321 1-7 9-19 3357.00 3708.85 2168.10

Total Points
Bandits 2619.60

Nipply Dawgs 2606.95

Lumberjacks 2594.45

Fresh Meat 2394.30

Ace Buckhorn 2369.15

Run-Wit-Deer 2344.95

Trump 2024 2232.85

Love Hurts 2231.50

Danjango II 2168.10

Str8-8 2096.65
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AFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Every Day I'm Waddlin 20 8 0 0.714 6-2 20-8 3962.50 3708.70 2592.85

Forgot about Trey 16 12 0 0.571 4-4 16-12 3825.20 3732.40 2501.35

Str8  N8tive 13 15 0 0.464 4-4 13-15 3532.60 3664.90 2104.75

HULK 12 16 0 0.429 4-4 12-16 3693.30 3768.90 2261.45

Da-Lawn-Mower 11 17 0 0.393 2-6 11-17 3435.20 3779.40 2138.10

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Khammy's Little Kings 16 12 0 0.571 3-5 16-12 4063.20 3784.65 2606.15

G'off my lawn 15 13 0 0.536 4-4 15-13 3559.90 3639.05 2338.90

About to Ertz You 14 14 0 0.500 6-2 14-14 3874.40 3711.85 2277.25

Blue Balls 14 14 0 0.500 3-5 14-14 3807.40 3714.55 2370.35

West Bend Kevin 9 19 0 0.321 4-4 9-19 3513.40 3762.70 2129.50

Total Points
Khammy's Little Kings 2606.15

Every Day I'm Waddlin 2592.85

Forgot about Trey 2501.35

Blue Balls 2370.35

G'off my lawn 2338.90

About to Ertz You 2277.25

HULK 2261.45

Da-Lawn-Mower 2138.10

West Bend Kevin 2129.50

Str8  N8tive 2104.75
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